HD788TR1, HD788TR1-I, HD786TR1, HD786TR2, HD988TR1,
HD988TR1-I, HD988TR2
4…20 mA CONFIGURABLE TEMPERATURE TRANSMITTERS FOR
Pt100 SENSORS
HD788TR1, HD788TR1-I, HD786TR1, HD786TR2, HD988TR1, HD988TR1-I
and HD988TR2 are 4…20 mA configurable transmitters with
microprocessor for Pt100 Platinum temperature sensor.
They convert the temperature variations found with any standard Pt100

22
[°C]
ORDERING CODES
HD788TR1: Configurable temperature transmitter with 4…20 mA output.
Measuring range -200…+650 °C, minimum range 25 °C. Standard
configuration 0…100 °C. 2 or 3 wires Pt100 sensor. Electronics operating
temperature -20…+70 °C. Assembled in a round container with
dimensions and connections in accordance with DIN 43760, Ø 43 x h.
22.5 mm.
HD788TR1-I: Configurable opto insulated temperature transmitter with
4…20 mA output. Measuring range -200…+650 °C, minimum range
25 °C. Standard configuration 0…100 °C. 2 or 3 wires Pt100 sensor.
Electronics operating temperature -20…+70 °C. Assembled in a round
container with dimensions and connections in accordance with DIN
43760, Ø 43 x h. 22.5 mm.
HD786TR1: Configurable temperature transmitter with output 4…20 mA.
Measuring range -200…+650 °C, minimum range 25 °C. Standard
configuration 0…100 °C. Electronics operating temperature -20…+70 °C.
Container 65 x 58 x 35 mm. Wall mounting, complete with Pt100 probe
Ø14, L = 90 mm.
HD786TR2: Configurable temperature transmitter with output 4…20 mA.
Measuring range -200…+650 °C, minimum range 25 °C. Standard
configuration 0…100 °C. Electronics operating temperature -20…+70 °C.
Container 65 x 58 x 35 mm. Wall mounting, complete with Pt100 probe
Ø3, L = 55 mm.